the Community Foundation of the National Capital Area. The Fund will support local 

community organizations and families in need. The Fund will be used for the following projects 

and community needs: 

Annual Funds Received from Developers 

Year 1 - seventy-five thousand dollars ($75,000) to the CDI Fund upon the recordation 

of the Planned Unit Development Covenant. 

Year 2 - seventy-five thousand dollars ($75,000) on first anniversary date of the 

completion of the construction ofthe project, as defined by permanent financing 

of both the residential and office buildings. 

Year 3 - $100,000 at Settlement of Permanent Financing on the Stabilized Apartment and

[...]

Report submitted 6-months after grant awarded 

3. Final report due 12-months after grant awarded 

Additional Funds Received from Development 

Radio One, Inc. has committed, contingent upon execution of an anchor tenant lease 

agreement with Broadcast Center Partners, LLC, to donate Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand 

Dollars ($250,000) in scholarship funds over a five-year period beginning in 2006 specifically 

for Shaw High School students to attend the Howard University School of Business or the 

Howard University School of Communications. 

B. Green Building Features 

In addition to the LEED Green Building elements articulated in the PUD Application, the